

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED

(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) CIN L32101DL1986GOI023501

Registered and Corporate Office: Mahanagar Doorsanchar Sadan 5th Floor, 9 CGO Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi - 110 003. Tel: 011-24319020, Fax: 011-24324243, Website: www.mtnl.net.in Email Id: mtnlcsco@gmail.com

MTNL/SECTT/SE/2024 January 02, 2024

To
The Listing Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE)
National Stock Exchange (NSE)

Ref: BSE Scrip Code: 500108/ NSE Symbol: MTNL

SUB: COMPLIANCE OF REGULATION 13 OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015 – STATEMENT OF INVESTOR'S COMPLAINTS OF MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 13 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, we are forwarding herewith the Statement of Investor's Complaints for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2023 for your kind information.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same and take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours' Faithfully,

(RATAN MANI SUMIT) COMPANY SECRETARY



MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED

(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)

CIN L32101DL1986GOI023501

Registered and Corporate Office: Mahanagar Doorsanchar Sadan 5th Floor, 9 CGO Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi - 110 003. Tel: 011-24319020, Fax: 011-24324243, Website: www.mtnl.net.in Email Id: mtnlcsco@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF INVESTOR'S COMPLAINTS OF MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	REMARKS
1.	NUMBER OF INVESTOR COMPLAINTS	0
	PENDING AT THE BEGINNING OF THE	
	QUARTER (AS ON 01.10.2023)	
2.	NUMBER OF INVESTOR'S COMPLAINTS	0
	RECEIVED DURING THE QUARTER	
	(01.10.2023 TO 31.12.2023)	
3.	NUMBER OF INVESTOR'S COMPLAINTS	0
	DISPOSED OF DURING THE QUARTER	
	(01.10.2023 TO 31.12.2023)	
4.	NUMBER OF INVESTOR'S COMPLAINTS	0
	REMAINING UNRESOLVED AT THE END OF	
	THE QUARTER (AS ON 31.12.2023)	

Juney

(RATAN MANI SUMIT) COMPANY SECRETARY

DATE: 02.01.2024

PLACE: NEW DELHI